RAJSHAHI SHIKKHA BOARD GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 22]

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

MST. MIM

MD. SAROAR HOSSEN

w

MD SAKHAWT HOSSEN MRIDUL

MD ALIF BIN NOWROZ

MD.SADMAN SHAHID

’DBMEEE

MD ROMAN ISLAM

(@)
&
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HAMIM ABRAR NASIF

MD. ABIR HASAN

8

. SREE PRITOM KUMAR

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV23ATM5UUE2
20138196619101598
GVQ2ZPBM8DAD
20138113447104856
GVIBN2Q6KRB5
20128115354101801
GV4YCVDBE6ZV
20138196606108211
GVXFTZG3SDP8
20146417955121602
GVONH85YD4NV
20148127501091093
GVKFKXYURHP8
20148196619101567
GVP6HIJ7QD8XZ
20128127501087380
GVCAC27SQP4N
20148126501020646
GVGE7TDXYVET
20148196619100414
GV5RF67QAT2B
20148127508096335

GV4HZPXB6R3F
20138118213104848

Md. Saju Mia

Mst. Etey Akter

Md. Abdul Hamid
Most. Sorifa Khatun
Md Ariful Islam
Most. Sarmin Sultana
Md Nowroz Ali

Mst Nazlema Khatun
Md Sahadat Hossin

Mst.Karmun Nahar Silpy

Md. Nasir Islam
Mst. Rubia Begum
Md. Harunur Rashid
Anjuman Ara Bithi
Md. Abdus Salam
Mst. Kulsum Begum
Biddut Kumar

Beauti Rany Pramanik

Md. Mahamud Ali
Mst. Satara Parvin
Soijuddin

Miss Hafiga Khatun
Md. Rofiqul Islam
Mst. Tangila Khatun

01745422836

01738544269

01706820405

01757787547

01757996829

01778203086

01712769693

01788124070

01721704377

01829194962

01719209471

01788163870
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MD NAIM HASAN

‘@’ SHIEKH MD. ABDULLAH AL SHIFAT

SAMIA AKHTAR AFRIN

MST. MUNIA KHATUN

BOSU GOSH

MASROOR AHMAD SHIHAB

KHADIZATUL AKIFAH

MD. MUHTASIN

MD ADIL AHANAF

ABU ZIHAD
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GV3AHMZVB479
20148113457107003
GVPJBK4KDU8U
20138115354101782
GVDQRX8KS3ZP
20128196614104595
GVB4DHPVUPF8
20147018829126267
GVB5M596D5AD
20128196612100395
GVR5A7YH8P2N
20118196616100722
GVHCP8JXPUGY
20148196627104728
GVAQZV2D9PTC
20148125005006343
GVNNSPXHTK62
20158196618101974
GV9R6R34CMC3
20138113476104528

Md Eadris Ali
Mst Zannatun Ferdos

Ajgor Al

Most. Sefaly Akter Shuly
Md. Subbir Hossain Bappi

Mst. Sheuly Khatun

Md. Mosiur Rahaman
Most.Moyna Khatun

Rone Gosh
Suzola Ranee Gosh

Md Shamim Hossain

Mst Mobaraka Begum

Md Belal Hossain
Mst Amena Khatun

Md. Akhlashur Rahman

Tania Ahmed

Md Shahjalal
Mst Muslima Akter

Md. Nurul Islam
Mst. Selina Parvin

01840692958

01734702757

01945137274

01740845622

01318183917

01621114588

01851452618

01745252630

01999664888

01747562131
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